
Please note the legislature can change the dates for these meetings. Check back often for updates to meeting dates. 

2016 Calendar  

for 

Economic and Revenue Forecast 

DAS Office of Economic Analysis 

Governor’s Council of Economic Advisors (GCEA) Audio-Web Conference: 10 a.m. to Noon 

Governor’s Council of Economic Advisors (GCEA) Pre-Forecast Meetings:  10 a.m. to Noon 

DAS Economic Advisory Council (DEAC) Pre-Forecast Meetings:  1:30 to 3:30 p.m. 

Council of Revenue Forecast Advisors (CRFA) Pre-Forecast Meetings:  10 a.m. to Noon 

Attendees Venue/Delivery Date 

March Forecast | Mid-February 
Pre-Meeting Audio-Web Conference GCEA Audio & Web Friday, January 8 

Preliminary Forecast to Committees email Tuesday, January 19 

Preliminary Forecast Meetings GCEA & DEAC DAS CR A * Friday, January 22 

Preliminary Forecast Meeting CRFA Moss Adams ** Friday, January 29 

Forecast Release Web & email Wednesday, February 10 

June Forecast | Early June  
Pre-Meeting Audio-Web Conference GCEA Audio & Web Friday, April 29 

Preliminary Forecast to Committees email Tuesday, May 10 

Preliminary Forecast Meetings GCEA & DEAC DAS CR A * Friday, May 13 

Preliminary Forecast Meeting CRFA Moss Adams ** Friday, May 20 

Forecast Release Web & email Friday, June 3  

September Forecast | Mid-
September 
Pre-Meeting Audio-Web Conference GCEA Audio & Web 

Preliminary Forecast to Committees email 

Preliminary Forecast Meetings GCEA & DEAC DAS CR A * 

Preliminary Forecast Meeting CRFA Moss Adams ** 

Forecast Release Web & email 

Friday, August 12 

Tuesday, August 23 

Friday, August 26 

Friday, September 2 

Wednesday, September 14 

December Forecast | Mid-
November 
Pre-Meeting Audio-Web Conference GCEA Audio & Web Friday, October 14 

Preliminary Forecast to Committees email Tuesday, October 25 

Preliminary Forecast Meetings GCEA & DEAC DAS CR A * Friday, October 28 

Preliminary Forecast Meeting CRFA Moss Adams ** Friday, November 4 

Forecast Release Web & email Wednesday, November 16 

*DAS CR A: Dept. of Administrative Services | Executive Building | 155 Cottage St NE, Salem OR 97301 
Conference Room A | 2nd Floor | Sign in with Reception for Security Badge | 503-378-5097 

**Moss Adams: Moss Adams | Fox Tower | 805 SW Broadway | Suite 1200 | Portland OR | 97205 | 503-242-1447 


